
Contact Details: 

S. 
No 

Name of the bidder Name of 
Representative 

Email - ID 

1.  MMACTIV Vibha Bhatia vibha.bhatia@mmactiv.com 

2.  ITW Consulting Private 
Limited 

Sahil Kumar Mitra 
Manish Puri 

sahil.mitra@itwconsulting.in 
manish@itwplayworx.com 

3.  Thomas Cook India Ltd Rajendra Kumar 
Amulya Ratan 

kumarturlapati@gmail.com 

amulya.ratan@thomascook.in   
4.  Pavilions & Interiors India 

Pvt Ltd 
Veleraian Joseph 
Pinto 

joseph.pinto@pavilionsinteriors.com 

5.  Deepali Designs & Exhibits 
Pvt ltd 

Ramachanran deepali@deepalidesigns.com 

6.  Showcraft Productions Pvt 
Ltd 

Mohita Gattani mg@showcraftglobal.com 

7.  Vyapak Enterprises Simardeep Singh 
Ahluwalia 

vyapakent@gmail.com 
vyapaksimar@gmail.com 

8.  Axis Communications Rakesh Kumar axis.communications@gmail.com 

9.  CS Direkt Events & 
Exhibitions Pvt Ltd 

Shweta Singhania Shwetaa@csdirekt.com 

10.  Abhay Techno Services 
Private Limited 

Ajeet Kumar ajeet.kumar@atechnos.org 

11.  Graphisads Pvt Ltd Alok Gupta ga@graphisads.com 

12.  Max Publicity & 
Communications Pvt Ltd 

Vaibhav Upadhyay vaibhav.upadhyay@maxmudra.com 

13.  Shri Sai Events & 
Promotions Pvt. Ltd 

Sukhad Kumar sukhad.saievents@gmail.com 

14.  Topline Print Media Pvt. 
Ltd 

Sanyam Khandelwal sanyam@toplineindia.com 

15.  IDEST Associates LLP Sheeba Khan sheeba.idest@gmail.com 

16.  Sanket Communications 
Private Limited 

Love Gulyani sanket.delhi@gmail.com 

17.  SF Consultant Shailendra Rajput contact@consultantsf.com 

18.  Ventures Advertising Pvt. 
Ltd 

Vivek tenders.delhi@vapl.net 

19.  Fusion Events Limited Alok Tilwankar alok@fusionevents.in 
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